Compact PCI
Power  Supplies
Creative Technology Solutions
The CPCI series consists of the industry's leading Compact PCI AC/DC power supplies, delivering
up to 600W continuous power.
Our full range of compact-PCI products are compliant with the PICMG® 2.11 power
interface specification using the standard positronic 47-pin connector.
These power supplies incorporate active power factor correction, 85-264VAC universal

Advice leads the market with innovative power solutions.
Advanteges
Benefits
• Cost effective
• High output power- leaves "room for future growth"
• Built-in current sharing and N+1 redundancy
• Operational in extreme environmental conditions
• High MTBF
Model Advice Part Input VI/II V2/12 V3/13 V4/14 Max
Power
3U CompactPCI Family
CPCI-AC-3U-200 900-3002-01
AC wide
range
5V/25A 3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 200W
CPCI-AC-3U-250 900-3002-01xx 48Vdc 5V/25A 3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 250W
CPCI-DC-3U-200 900-3003-01 48Vdc 5V/25A 3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 200W
CPCI-DC-3U-200/24 900-3011-01 24Vdc 5V/25A 3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A 200W
CPCI-DC-3U-300/24 900-4011-01 24Vdc 5V/30A 3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 300W
CPCI-AC- 3U-300/R
900-4602-0000
Rugged
24Vdc 5V/30A 3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 300W
CPCI-AC-3U-300 900-4002-01
AC wide
range
5V/30A 3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 300W
CPCI-DC-3U-300 900-4003-01 48Vdc 5V/30A 3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 300W
CPCI-DC-3U-300/24/R
900-4611-01
Rugged
48Vdc 5V/30A 3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A 300W
6U CompactPCI Family
CPCI-DC-6U-350/24 900-6001-01 24Vdc 5V/50A 3.3V/60A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A 350W
CPCI-AC-6U-400 900-6002-01
AC wide
range
5V/50A 3.3V/80A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A 400W
CPCI-DC-6U-400 900-6003-01 48Vdc 5V/50A 3.3V/80A +12V/7A -12V/0.5A 400W
CPCI-AC-6U-500 900-7002-01
AC wide
range
5V/65A 3.3V/80A +12V/12A -12V/1.5A 500W
CPCI-DC-6U-500 900-7003-01 48Vdc 5V/65A 3.3V/80A +12V/12A -12V/1.5A 500W
CPCI-AC-6U-600 900-7102-01
AC wide
range
5V/65A 3.3V/80A +12V/12A -12V/1.5A 600W
CPCI-DC-6U-600 900-7103-01 48Vdc 5V/65A 3.3V/80A +12V/12A -12V/1.5A 600W
CPCI-AC-6U-400/R
900-6620-0000
Rugged
AC wide